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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Bioclean 360SC - Series Code 2320/2321 

Super Concentrated Toilet Deodorizer 
 

Toilet Deodorant: Dosing Guide 

 

Aircraft Type # of Waste 

Tanks 

Servicing 

Interval 

(Hours) 

Liquid - Bioclean 360SC Powder – 

Bioclean 

360SCP 

Oz per 5 gal 

precharge 

mL per 19L 

precharge 

8g sachet per 

waste tank 

Narrow Bodied 

B737 1 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1-1.7 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

 

30-50 

50-80 

80-100 

3-4 

3-4 

4-5 

A319, A320, 

A321 

1 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1-1.7 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

30-50 

50-80 

80-100 

3-4 

3-4 

4-5 

Wide Bodied 

B767 2 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

50-80 

80-100 

100-120 

4-5 

4-5 

5-6 

B777 3 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

50-80 

80-100 

100-120 

5-6 

5-6 

8-9 

B787 2 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

50-80 

80-100 

100-120 

5-6 

5-6 

8-9 

A330 2 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

50-80 

80-100 

100-120 

4-5 

4-5 

5-6 

A340, A350 2 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

1.7-2.7 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

50-80 

80-100 

100-120 

5-6 

5-6 

8-9 

Super Jumbo 

A380 4 6-12 

12-24 

>24 

2.7-3.4 

3.4-4 

3.4-4 

80-100 

100-120 

100-120 

6-8 

8-9 

10 

Non-Aviation Use (recommended) 

N/A      
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Code  Product Description Packaging Units 

per Bag 

Units per 

Carton 

2321/008/AMS  

Bioclean 360SCP Lavatory Deodorant 

Powder 

8g soluble 

sachet 

100 600 

2321/080/AMS 80g dispensing 

packet 

N/A 60 

2320/32/AMS 

Bioclean 360SC Lavatory Deodorant 

Liquid Concentrate 

32oz N/A 12 

2320/42/AMS 1 Gallon N/A 4 

2320/51/AMS 5 Gallon N/A 1 

2320/64/AMS 55 Gallon N/A 1 

 

AIRCRAFT APPROVALS 

• AMS 1476C (liquid, powder) 

• Boeing BSS 7432 (liquid, powder) 

• Airbus CML 11GCA1-B (powder) 

 

 

Storage: Store water-soluble packets in a cool, dry, and well-ventilated place. Keep container 

tightly closed. 

Shelf-Life: 24 months* 

*Shelf-life duration is contingent upon adherence to proper storage conditions.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
WARRANTY – All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a 
guarantee, expressed or implied, for which seller assumes legal responsibility and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation, 
and verification.  Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any 
such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe on any patent.  Created 23 November 2022 Date Printed 
24/10/2024 1:19 PM  

 


