

Bioclean 360SC - Series

Code 2320/2321

Super Concentrated Toilet Deodorizer

Toilet Deodorant: Dosing Guide

Aircraft Type	# of Waste Tanks	Servicing Interval (Hours)	Liquid - Bio	Powder – Bioclean 360SCP	
			Oz per 5 gal precharge	mL per 19L precharge	8g sachet per waste tank
Narrow Bodied				•	•
B737	1	6-12	1-1.7	30-50	3-4
		12-24	1.7-2.7	50-80	3-4
		>24	2.7-3.4	80-100	4-5
A319, A320,	1	6-12	1-1.7	30-50	3-4
A321		12-24	1.7-2.7	50-80	3-4
		>24	2.7-3.4	80-100	4-5
Wide Bodied					·
B767	2	6-12	1.7-2.7	50-80	4-5
		12-24	2.7-3.4	80-100	4-5
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	5-6
B777	3	6-12	1.7-2.7	50-80	5-6
		12-24	2.7-3.4	80-100	5-6
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	8-9
B787	2	6-12	1.7-2.7	50-80	5-6
		12-24	2.7-3.4	80-100	5-6
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	8-9
A330	2	6-12	1.7-2.7	50-80	4-5
		12-24	2.7-3.4	80-100	4-5
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	5-6
A340, A350	2	6-12	1.7-2.7	50-80	5-6
		12-24	2.7-3.4	80-100	5-6
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	8-9
Super Jumbo				-	
A380	4	6-12	2.7-3.4	80-100	6-8
		12-24	3.4-4	100-120	8-9
		>24	3.4-4	100-120	10
Non-Aviation U	lse (recommende	d)			
N/A					

Callington Canada ULC 1300-1969 Upper Water Street Purdy's Wharf Tower II, Halifax, NS, Canada B3J 3R7 E: americas@callington.com W: callington.ca



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

ORDERING INFORMATION

Code	Product Description	Packaging	Units per Bag	Units per Carton
2321/008/AMS	Bioclean 360SCP Lavatory Deodorant	8g soluble sachet	100	600
2321/080/AMS	Powder	80g dispensing packet	N/A	60
2320/32/AMS		32oz	N/A	12
2320/42/AMS	Bioclean 360SC Lavatory Deodorant	1 Gallon	N/A	4
2320/51/AMS	Liquid Concentrate	5 Gallon	N/A	1
2320/64/AMS		55 Gallon	N/A	1

AIRCRAFT APPROVALS

- AMS 1476C (liquid, powder)
- Boeing BSS 7432 (liquid, powder)
- Airbus CML 11GCA1-B (powder)

Storage: Store water-soluble packets in a cool, dry, and well-ventilated place. Keep container tightly closed.

Shelf-Life: 24 months*

*Shelf-life duration is contingent upon adherence to proper storage conditions.

WARRANTY – All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a guarantee, expressed or implied, for which seller assumes legal responsibility and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation, and verification. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe on any patent. Created 23 November 2022 Date Printed 24/10/2024 1:19 PM